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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Froeschle        M3039         1/18    4:59       15:26
2     Dan Froeschle          M3039         2/18    5:07       15:50
3     Braeden Bode           M0119         1/28    5:28       16:55
4     Nick Voth              M2029         1/10    5:35       17:17
5     David Thompson         M4049         1/28    5:50       18:03
6     Gabriel Esparza        M0119         2/28    5:56       18:22
7     Carter Hatz            M0119         3/28    6:00       18:36
8     Curtis Rosing          M4049         2/28    6:05       18:51
9     Aminia Mashimango      M2029         2/10    6:11       19:10
10    Eric Birkmeier         M4049         3/28    6:12       19:12
11    Michael Zakosek        M5059         1/12    6:14       19:17
12    Kaedyn Garnica         M0119         4/28    6:18       19:29
13    Joel Madden            M4049         4/28    6:27       19:58
14    Cory De Long           M5059         2/12    6:36       20:26
15    Katelyn Jacob          F0119         1/16    6:40       20:40
16    Amy Kintner            F4049         1/34    6:43       20:49
17    Peter Wessels          M3039         3/18    6:44       20:51
18    Christopher Sivertsen  M0119         5/28    6:45       20:55
19    Dylan Deters           M2029         3/10    6:48       21:03
20    Chelsea Fitzpatrick    F3039         1/39    6:56       21:29
21    Ruben Alicea           M4049         5/28    7:00       21:41
22    Danny Fleener          M4049         6/28    7:06       21:59
23    Dominic Fahrenkrog     M0119         6/28    7:07       22:02
24    Max Flores             M0119         7/28    7:09       22:08
25    Samuel Russell         M3039         4/18    7:11       22:15
26    Abner Garcia           M0119         8/28    7:13       22:23
27    Matt Sivertsen         M4049         7/28    7:14       22:25
28    Joe Masterson          M3039         5/18    7:14       22:26
29    Scott Moore            M4049         8/28    7:18       22:37
30    Michael Winter         M6069          1/9    7:18       22:37
31    Owen Osler             M0119         9/28    7:19       22:41
32    Chris Jacob            M5059         3/12    7:21       22:47
33    Aysa O'Grady           F0119         2/16    7:23       22:52
34    Grayson Pepper         M0119        10/28    7:23       22:54
35    William Iverson        M5059         4/12    7:24       22:55
36    Kari Jones             F3039         2/39    7:29       23:10
37    Austin McCracken       M5059         5/12    7:29       23:11
38    Don Montgomery         M5059         6/12    7:30       23:14
39    Jeff Swarm             M5059         7/12    7:32       23:19
40    Edward Ortiz           M5059         8/12    7:33       23:22
41    Kevin Hansen           M4049         9/28    7:34       23:26
42    Grant Clair            M0119        11/28    7:34       23:27
43    Ann Froeschle          F2029         1/29    7:37       23:35
44    Melissa Bladel         F3039         3/39    7:41       23:47
45    Adon Willcox           M0119        12/28    7:44       23:56
46    Melissa Pepper         F3039         4/39    7:45       24:00
47    Jesus Francisco        M2029         4/10    7:47       24:06
48    Joe Elder              M5059         9/12    7:47       24:07
49    Matt Fitzpatrick       M4049        10/28    7:48       24:08
50    Nancy Gehrke           F6069         1/18    7:48       24:09
51    Carla Esparza          F3039         5/39    7:48       24:10
52    Kasey Froeschle        F2029         2/29    7:49       24:13
53    Katie Baber            F3039         6/39    7:49       24:13
54    Noni Casillas          F0119         3/16    7:52       24:23
55    Frederic Whiteside     M70UP          1/9    7:56       24:33
56    Kevin Hartz            M3039         6/18    7:59       24:42
57    Hannah Russell         F3039         7/39    8:00       24:46
58    Scott Gersitz          M4049        11/28    8:01       24:50
59    Adrian Elias Gillette  M0119        13/28    8:02       24:54
60    Derek Elliott          M5059        10/12    8:02       24:54
61    Christina Tran         F2029         3/29    8:05       25:01
62    Grant Gilliland        M4049        12/28    8:13       25:27
63    Jordyn Drish           F0119         4/16    8:13       25:28
64    Dax Zickuhr            M2029         5/10    8:13       25:28
65    Stephanie Willcox      F4049         2/34    8:14       25:31
66    Nora Gallagher         F0119         5/16    8:14       25:32
67    Mady Goelzer           F2029         4/29    8:22       25:54
68    Sharon White           F6069         2/18    8:22       25:56
69    Blake Schaeffer        M4049        13/28    8:24       26:02
70    Madison Mulvania       F0119         6/16    8:25       26:04
71    Tim Lingafelter        M4049        14/28    8:29       26:16
72    Lucas Golinghorst      M2029         6/10    8:31       26:22
73    Mary Lixanne Ngo       F2029         5/29    8:36       26:40
74    Dalton Rice            M2029         7/10    8:37       26:40
75    Kathleen Roberts       F3039         8/39    8:37       26:41
76    Cole McFarren          M3039         7/18    8:37       26:42
77    Trevor Cook            M2029         8/10    8:37       26:43
78    Pamela Zakosek         F5059         1/13    8:40       26:52
79    Justine Binkley        F2029         6/29    8:43       27:01
80    Josh Ehrmann           M4049        15/28    8:43       27:02
81    Anne Cunningham        F2029         7/29    8:45       27:06
82    Keely Behan            F2029         8/29    8:45       27:06
83    Annabelle Rodriguez    F0119         7/16    8:47       27:12
84    Declan Hoffman         M0119        14/28    8:48       27:15
85    Mark Cook              M70UP          2/9    8:50       27:23
86    Chris Nelson           M4049        16/28    8:51       27:26
87    Beth Markovich         F5059         2/13    8:51       27:26
88    John Schroer           M0119        15/28    8:52       27:28
89    Mike Schroer           M3039         8/18    8:52       27:29
90    Trent Roberts          M0119        16/28    8:53       27:32
91    Chloe Glaub            F0119         8/16    8:56       27:41
92    Alex Mayszak           M3039         9/18    8:58       27:47
93    Collins Christner      M0119        17/28    9:03       28:02
94    Vaughn Batdorf         M4049        17/28    9:04       28:06
95    Elise Jacob            F0119         9/16    9:05       28:08
96    Brian Jacob            M4049        18/28    9:05       28:09
97    Ella Lane              F3039         9/39    9:06       28:11
98    Chris Bornhoeft        M4049        19/28    9:08       28:19
99    Leticia De Souza Sique F4049         3/34    9:10       28:23
100   Michelle Greuel        F4049         4/34    9:17       28:45
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101   Aaron Greuel           M0119        18/28    9:17       28:46
102   Ainsley Buster         F2029         9/29    9:17       28:47
103   Ava Archer             F2029        10/29    9:17       28:47
104   Walter Prisk           M6069          2/9    9:19       28:53
105   Emily Lyon             F3039        10/39    9:21       28:57
106   Denise Thompson        F2029        11/29    9:21       28:59
107   Liam Willcox           M0119        19/28    9:24       29:07
108   Brooke Van Damme       F0119        10/16    9:24       29:08
109   Wendy Batdorf          F4049         5/34    9:25       29:09
110   Kiana Roylance         F2029        12/29    9:26       29:14
111   Laura Leen             F4049         6/34    9:31       29:30
112   Belle Schaeffer        F0119        11/16    9:33       29:35
113   Armando Cepeda         M5059        11/12    9:34       29:38
114   Christine Peterson     F2029        13/29    9:34       29:39
115   Cindy Fleener          F4049         7/34    9:38       29:51
116   Jess Fiegel            F4049         8/34    9:39       29:55
117   Bob Hester             M0119        20/28    9:41       30:01
118   Ian Theis              M4049        20/28    9:43       30:05
119   Marianne Schroeder     F70UP          1/3    9:43       30:07
120   Kevin Paul Ramos       M3039        10/18    9:45       30:14
121   Maria Angelica Jimenez F4049         9/34    9:48       30:20
122   Natalie Jacocks        F2029        14/29    9:49       30:24
123   Erica Theis            F4049        10/34    9:51       30:30
124   Haley Bugos            F2029        15/29    9:53       30:36
125   Jodi Hanson            F3039        11/39    9:53       30:36
126   Marie Hanson                          0/0    9:53       30:37
127   Geraldine Jugarap      F2029        16/29   10:00       30:58
128   Jerry Donegan          M70UP          3/9   10:00       31:00
129   Pedro Rodriguez        M3039        11/18   10:00       31:00
130   Katie Flores           F4049        11/34   10:04       31:10
131   Brittney Sixtos        F3039        12/39   10:04       31:10
132   Jevin Hester           M0119        21/28   10:04       31:10
133   Kevin Early            M4049        21/28   10:04       31:11
134   Lincoln Christner                     0/0   10:04       31:12
135   Erin Christner         F4049        12/34   10:06       31:18
136   Trish Froeschle        F6069         3/18   10:08       31:24
137   Jay Ripslinger         M6069          3/9   10:10       31:30
138   Carter Baird                          0/0   10:10       31:30
139   Anthony Villagomez                    0/0   10:11       31:33
140   Phil Schaefer          M6069          4/9   10:12       31:35
141   William McCullough     M6069          5/9   10:16       31:49
142   Arabelle Gay Laburada  F2029        17/29   10:17       31:53
143   Darby Landry           F2029        18/29   10:21       32:04
144   Janne Lachica          F3039        13/39   10:22       32:07
145   Adalynn Murrens                       0/0   10:23       32:10
146   Amy Hayes              F3039        14/39   10:27       32:24
147   James Knorr            M70UP          4/9   10:33       32:42
148   Christopher Brooks     M4049        22/28   10:36       32:50
149   Jordan Landry          M2029         9/10   10:37       32:55
150   Brett Peterson         M3039        12/18   10:43       33:12
151   Grace Mitchell                        0/0   10:43       33:13
152   Ethan Greuel           M0119        22/28   10:44       33:14
153   Dan Hayes              M3039        13/18   10:47       33:26
154   Elizabeth Meeks        F5059         3/13   10:48       33:27
155   Paula Winter           F6069         4/18   10:50       33:35
156   Cole Mulvania          M0119        23/28   10:52       33:39
157   Alfonzo Villagomez                    0/0   10:54       33:46
158   Liza Rodriguez         F5059         4/13   10:54       33:46
159   Rhette Rogozinski      F3039        15/39   10:59       34:01
160   Julie Lynn Vanpelt     F6069         5/18   10:59       34:03
161   Hugo Scott                            0/0   11:04       34:17
162   Nikki De Juan          F2029        19/29   11:05       34:20
163   Isabella Ruhl          F0119        12/16   11:05       34:20
164   Ellen Scott            F4049        13/34   11:07       34:27
165   Leonie Schippers       F2029        20/29   11:09       34:33
166   Anne Oakes             F4049        14/34   11:11       34:39
167   Savanah Hauger         F0119        13/16   11:13       34:46
168   Sharon Hauger          F5059         5/13   11:13       34:46
169   Linda Jacobs           F6069         6/18   11:14       34:50
170   Emery Duncan                          0/0   11:15       34:50
171   Kallie Duncan                         0/0   11:15       34:50
172   Matthew Voelcker       M6069          6/9   11:16       34:53
173   Mary Claire Trompeta   F2029        21/29   11:20       35:07
174   Dianne Cortes          F2029        22/29   11:21       35:10
175   Dexter Cortes          M3039        14/18   11:23       35:17
176   Michael Burke          M3039        15/18   11:28       35:31
177   Desiree Lessard        F3039        16/39   11:28       35:31
178   Michael Ratkiewicz     M70UP          5/9   11:29       35:34
179   Carla Wagner           F4049        15/34   11:35       35:53
180   Sophia Birkmeier       F0119        14/16   11:37       36:00
181   Jessica Ohara          F4049        16/34   11:38       36:04
182   Nathan Peterson        M3039        16/18   11:41       36:13
183   Mike Engle             M6069          7/9   11:45       36:26
184   Cody Turner            M3039        17/18   11:52       36:45
185   Ethan Schaeffer        M0119        24/28   11:55       36:56
186   Yvonne Schaeffer       F4049        17/34   11:57       37:01
187   Christopher Towles     M4049        23/28   11:57       37:02
188   Tonya Meyrer           F4049        18/34   11:59       37:07
189   Owen Nelson                           0/0   12:00       37:10
190   B Curtis               F6069         7/18   12:00       37:12
191   Thatcher Phelps                       0/0   12:01       37:13
192   Christen Schulte Phelp F3039        17/39   12:07       37:32
193   Kinnick Trees                         0/0   12:07       37:34
194   Angela Kelley-Hopkins  F4049        19/34   12:09       37:38
195   Shelbi Schmidt         F3039        18/39   12:10       37:43
196   Tara Ferencik          F5059         6/13   12:11       37:46
197   Larry Jones            M70UP          6/9   12:12       37:49
198   Julian Lavelle                        0/0   12:18       38:05
199   Emery Lavelle                         0/0   12:19       38:10
200   Mary Rato              F2029        23/29   12:19       38:11
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201   Joe Tessmer            M4049        24/28   12:20       38:12
202   Ian Markham            M4049        25/28   12:20       38:12
203   Dean Kulow             M5059        12/12   12:22       38:18
204   Makayla Kulow          F2029        24/29   12:22       38:18
205   Ann Van Winkle         F6069         8/18   12:25       38:29
206   Michael Sommers        M0119        25/28   12:30       38:44
207   Rachel Sommers         F3039        19/39   12:30       38:44
208   Jenna Adams            F3039        20/39   12:32       38:51
209   Amanda Allison         F4049        20/34   12:32       38:52
210   Denise Nelson          F3039        21/39   12:33       38:53
211   Shari Huecksteadt      F4049        21/34   12:35       39:00
212   Shelby Berger          F3039        22/39   12:35       39:00
213   Emilee Harness         F4049        22/34   12:37       39:06
214   Katelyn Owens          F2029        25/29   12:45       39:32
215   Barbara Corpman        F3039        23/39   12:46       39:35
216   Ma Jonnabelle Presenta F3039        24/39   12:49       39:42
217   Brenda Thomas          F6069         9/18   12:49       39:43
218   Emily Jones            F2029        26/29   12:52       39:53
219   Heather Monson         F5059         7/13   13:07       40:40
220   Barry Mulvania         M4049        26/28   13:08       40:42
221   Erika Rogozinski       F3039        25/39   13:10       40:49
222   Megan Hoffman          F3039        26/39   13:11       40:51
223   Kayla Kroeger          F3039        27/39   13:14       41:02
224   Abbi Strobbe           F3039        28/39   13:15       41:02
225   Lauren Brooks          F4049        23/34   13:18       41:12
226   Jennifer Bell          F4049        24/34   13:18       41:13
227   Carmela Marie Amores   F3039        29/39   13:18       41:14
228   Courtney Stowe         F3039        30/39   13:26       41:38
229   Jennifer Quinones      F4049        25/34   13:27       41:39
230   Kimberly Kincaid       F6069        10/18   13:28       41:45
231   Jamie Richardson       F4049        26/34   13:30       41:51
232   Kathleen Alger         F6069        11/18   13:31       41:52
233   Isaac Frazelle         M0119        26/28   13:31       41:54
234   Reid Greuel            M0119        27/28   13:32       41:55
235   Veronica Carrillo      F3039        31/39   13:37       42:12
236   Vincent Bernal         M3039        18/18   13:37       42:13
237   Gary Schneider         M70UP          7/9   13:38       42:14
238   Megan Hartz            F3039        32/39   13:41       42:24
239   Amy Plavak             F5059         8/13   13:51       42:56
240   Elizabeth Hahn         F5059         9/13   13:53       43:00
241   Kimber Brokaw          F5059        10/13   13:57       43:13
242   Amanda Buck            F3039        33/39   14:03       43:33
243   Kayla Olson            F3039        34/39   14:09       43:52
244   Cassandra Wentworth    F3039        35/39   14:17       44:15
245   Renee Clearman         F4049        27/34   14:24       44:36
246   Tammy Chalupa          F5059        11/13   14:37       45:17
247   Nanette Carnicle       F70UP          2/3   14:42       45:32
248   Lynn Pearce            F6069        12/18   14:46       45:44
249   Sarah Markham          F4049        28/34   14:46       45:45
250   Wendy Buster           F4049        29/34   14:47       45:50
251   Nora Mitchell                         0/0   14:51       46:00
252   Ashley Essex           F4049        30/34   14:57       46:18
253   Rachel Alger           F3039        36/39   14:57       46:19
254   Jessica Motto          F4049        31/34   15:00       46:28
255   Michele Montgomery     F5059        12/13   15:00       46:28
256   Rebecca Courtright     F4049        32/34   15:03       46:39
257   Selma Allen                           0/0   15:04       46:42
258   Daniela Collier        F3039        37/39   15:05       46:43
259   Shirley Schneider      F6069        13/18   15:06       46:46
260   Rue Varner             M0119        28/28   15:06       46:48
261   Josh Conger            M4049        27/28   15:13       47:10
262   Aimee Ruhl             F5059        13/13   15:15       47:16
263   Becca Casillas         F4049        33/34   15:16       47:17
264   Lindsay Cornick        F3039        38/39   15:25       47:46
265   Sue Crampton           F6069        14/18   15:47       48:55
266   Jayne Mooney           F6069        15/18   15:56       49:23
267   Craig Sommers          M70UP          8/9   16:07       49:57
268   Diane Sommers          F6069        16/18   16:08       49:59
269   Jeane Krisha Espleguir F2029        27/29   16:42       51:44
270   Shydie Zambrano        F2029        28/29   16:43       51:47
271   Mary Carmel Kheala Ora F2029        29/29   16:43       51:49
272   John Connell           M6069          8/9   17:09       53:10
273   Rebecca Craddick       F4049        34/34   17:34       54:26
274   Autumn Collier         F0119        15/16   17:58       55:39
275   Charlie Collier        M4049        28/28   17:58       55:40
276   Paisley Collier        F0119        16/16   17:58       55:40
277   Kelsi Connell          F3039        39/39   18:01       55:51
278   Donna Poesch           F70UP          3/3   18:05       56:02
279   Ron Shepherd           M70UP          9/9   18:05       56:03
280   Jeri Knickelbein       F6069        17/18   20:07     1:02:20
281   Mark Matheis           M6069          9/9   20:34     1:03:44
282   Andrew Matheus         M2029        10/10   20:34     1:03:44
283   Marilynne Lewis        F6069        18/18   47:56     2:28:34
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